
The 1000 Islands 
PerformIng arTs 
exPerIence
The 1000 Islands Region is renowned as a vacation 
destination. Music and theatre have long been a part 
of the region’s summer tradition.

Performing arts organizations in the St. Lawrence 
Valley cater to an audience of cottagers, vacationers 
and residents with a lively schedule of musical and 
theatrical performances. Visitors will find a range of 
choices from original theatrical works to Shakespeare; 
from classical ensembles to country stars. 

The Performing Arts Experience in the 1000 Islands 
is enhanced by the location of its venues. You’ll be 
able to enjoy a performance along with a visit to the 
waterfront at most theatres and festivals. Located in 
historic communities, most venues are within an easy 
stroll to a choice of restaurants. Many of the region’s 
theatres have been recently renovated or expanded 
to assure a quality, comfortable experience at any 
performance.

www.stage1000.com

Scan this code with your smartphone 
using your QR Reader to visit our web site

Performances and Events

Please contact Henderson Printing Inc. at
800.263.2655 www.hendersonprinting.com
to list your event.

For more inFormation  
about regional events,  
please contact

1000 islands international tourism council 
(800) 847-5263   
www.visit1000islands.com

1000 islands gananoque chamber of commerce 
(800) 561-1595  
www.1000islandsgananoque.com

brockville & District chamber of commerce tourism  
(888) 251-7676 
www.brockvilletourism.com

st. lawrence county chamber of commerce 
(877) 228-7810 
www.northcountryguide.com

alexandrIa BaY, nY 
11th annual blues in the baY  
Thursday, September 1 – Monday, September 5, 2011 
Upper James Street, Downtown Alexandria Bay, New York

rocKin’ the baY 
“Remembering the Days of 8-tracks & cassette tapes”  
Classic Rock & Classic Cars Weekend 
Thursday, August 25 - Sunday, August 28, 2011 
Downtown Alexandria Bay, New York 
315-482-9531 • 1-800-541-2110 • www.visitalexbay.org

BrocKVIlle, on 

brocKville riverFest 
Friday, July 1 – Sunday, July 3  
Blockhouse Island, Brockville  
entertainment for the Whole Family  
Featuring: July 1 - Julian Austin 
July 2 – Frankie & The Knuckleheads 
July 3 - INXS  
www.brockvilleriverfest.ca

1000 islanDs Jazz Festival  
Friday, June 10 - Sunday, June18 
613-342-7122 • www.brockvilleconcert.ca  

brocKville concert association  
First Concert August 7: The National Youth Orchestra  
Brockville Arts Centre  
613-342-7122 • www.brockvilleconcert.ca

caPe VIncenT, nY 
cape vincent 43rD annual  
French Festival 

Arts & Crafts – Huge Parade – Fireworks  
Saturday, July 9 and Sunday, July 10 
315-654-2481 • www.capevincent.org/frenchfestival  
thecape@tds.net

maxVIlle, on 
glengarrY highlanD games 
Friday, July 29 and Saturday, July 30 
one of the largest scottish festivals in north america  
“Celebrating the Year of the Clans” - Witness the outstanding display 
of music, dance, sports, fiddling, pageantry and tradition. 
Tickets (613) 527-1850 or 1-888-527-1850 
www.glengarryhighlandgames.com

morrIsBurg, on  
5th annual upper canaDa  
bluegrass Festival 
Friday, September 16 to Sunday, September 18, 2011 
Held at Upper Canada Campground 
13390 County Rd 41, Morrisburg ON K0C 1X0       
NEW FOR 2011 SEASON: “2 CABINS FOR RENT” 
613-543-2201 • www.uppercanadacampground.com

PerTh, on 
classic theatre Festival 
Presenting the Classic Hits of Broadway and the London Stage 
Mason Theatre, 13 Victoria Street, Perth, Ontario 
Friday, July 8-Sunday, August 28, 2011 
Shows Wed.-Sat. at 8 pm, Wed., Sat. & Sun matinees at 2 pm 
1-877-283-1283 • www.classictheatre.ca

PrescoTT, on 
Fort toWn concert association 
2011/2012 season 
bringing fine music to pretty prescott on the shores  
of the mighty st. lawrence 8:00 p.m. 
St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church 
Dibble and Centre Street, Prescott, ON K0E 1T0 
October 2011 - May 2012 
www.forttownconcertassociation.com

sacKeTs harBor, nY 
laKe ontario plaYhouse 
103 West Main St., Sackets Harbor, NY 13685 
Featuring the best in stand-up comedy from the national 
comedy circuit every weekend all year. 
Dinner packages available with the Bohemian Cafe.   
Box office: (315) 646-2305 www.playhousecomedy.com 

6

7

3

12

11

8

10

2

9
11

12

10
7

8

2

5

4

3

6

1

Morrisburg

Ogdensburg

Prescott

Brockville

Gananoque

Clayton

Watertown

Morris
burg

Ogden
sburg

Gan
an

oque

Pres
cott

Clay
ton

Brockv
ille

Wate
rto

wn

25m
40km

9m
14km
26m

42km
54m

87km
48m

78km
60m

17km

25m
45km
24m

39km
37m

59km
68m

110km
72m

117km
91m

147km

68m
110km

54m
87km
46m

75km
33m

53km

27m
43km
44m

72km

24m
39km

9m
14km

15m
25km
46m

75km
51m

82km
70m

112km

72m
117km

48m
78km
51m

82km
37m

60km
27m

43km

22m
35km

37m
59km
26m

42km
15m

25km

33m
53km
37m

60km
56m

90km

91m
147km

60m
97km
70m

112km
56m

90km
44m

72km
22m

35km

Travelling DisTances

1000 Islands1000 Islands 1000 Islands1000 Islands

20112011

www.stage1000.com www.stage1000.com



Ogdensburg Command Performances
For our 2011-12 Season, visit www.ilovetheatre.org

315.393.2625 | 1100 State Street, Ogdensburg NY 13669 | ocp@ogdensburgk12.org

“Presenting the Finest Professional Performances for 48 Years!”

Brockville Arts Centre
877.342.7122 | brockvilleartscentre.com

2011 SEASON SUBSCRIPTION PRICES
3 Pack - $93  •  4 Pack - $114  •  5 Pack - $135  •  6 Pack - $156

We’ll Meet 
Again
a tribute to 
vera lYnn

July 13 at 8pm and July 14 
at 2pm & 8pm • Tickets: $33.50

The Ray Charles Show 
...The Legend Lives

July 20 at 8pm and July 21 
at 2pm & 8pm • Tickets: $33.50

July 27 at 8pm and July 28 
at 2pm and 8pm • Tickets: $33.50

THE 
JUDY GARLAND STORY

A nostalgic 
musical 
journey
Starring 

Judy Collins

TAKE ME HOME
The Music of JOHN DENVER

Aug 17 at 8pm 
and 

Aug 18 at 
2pm and 8pm
Tickets: $33.50

Aug 3 at 8pm and Aug 4 
at 2pm and 8pm • Tickets: $33.50

June 29 at 8pm and June 30 
at 2pm & 8pm • Tickets: $33.50

7 TIPAF at the Clayton Opera House
315.686.2200 | claytonoperahouse.org

Tickets go on sale to the public on May 24, 2011. 
Visit us at ClaytonOperaHouse.org to purchase tickets and obtain 

a complete event listing.

Jerrod nieman
Thursday, July 21 
at 7:30 pm
$30 & $35 

Preservation 
hall Jazz Band
Friday, August 5 
at 7:30 pm
$30 & $35

1964
Wednesday, August 31 at 7:30 pm
$30 & $35

Big Bad 
Voodoo daddy
Wednesday 
July 13 
at 7:30 pm
$30 & $35 

Importance of Being earnest
with aquila Theatre
Friday, July 29 
at 7:30 pm, 
Saturday, July 30 
at 2:30 pm
$20 & $35

ralph stanley 
& the clinch 
mountain Boys
Saturday, August 27 
at 7:30 pm
$30 & $35

The orchestra 
of northern new York 
out of This World
Thursday, June 30 
at 7:30 pm
$20 & $25 

Taylor 2 dance
Thursday 
September 22 
at 7:30 pm
$20 & $25
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St. Lawrence Shakespeare Festival
613.925.5788 | stlawrenceshakespeare.ca

Shakespeare on the banks of the St. Lawrence

sundaY serIes  All tickets $15

TWelfTh nIghT 
Directed by Craig Walker

One of Shakespeare’s most popular 
comedies, involving shipwreck, disguise 
and romantic confusion. With a distinctly 
Irish flavour, this production will be filled 
with Celtic music to guarantee your toes 
will be tapping alongside your laughter.

all’s Well ThaT 
ends Well 
Directed by Janet Irwin

A Shakespearean fairy tale where wills 
clash and love conquers all. Come and 
enjoy this romantic comedy in which 

a young woman strives for love, a young 
man strives for glory and fate is 

cunningly given a helping hand...

July 9 to august 13: Tues ~ Sat 7 pm, Wed & Sat Matinees 2 pm
Tickets  $25 ~ Students $20 ~ Children 12 & under FREE* ~ Season Pass $80

Kinsmen amphitheatre, sandra s. lawn harbour, prescott, on

st. andrew’s presbyterian church, prescott, on
shakespeare in song

July 17 • 2pm 
With Chris Coyea and Alex Fleuriau Chateau 

Entertaining songs from musicals
and operas inspired by Shakespeare’s plays.

The Two Trees
July 24 • 2pm

Written by and starring Daniel Giverin
About the Irish poet W. B. Yeats and one of 

poetry’s great romantic tales of unrequited love.

revelers showcase
July 31 • 2pm

Support the stars of the future in this 
presentation by our Young Artists Training 

Program participants.

love in the afternoon
August 7 • 2pm

Songs and poetry featuring members 
of the Festival ensemble with the
wonderful choir, Village Voyces.

*Must be accompanied by an adult
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Upper Canada Playhouse
613-543-3713 / 877.550.3650 | uppercanadaplayhouse.com

Johnny & June
By Chris McHarge & Colin Stewart

apr 27-maY 8 
‘a hand-clapping, foot-stomping show!’

Live musical tribute to country music legends 
Johnny Cash and June Carter. 

A limited engagement so book early!
Not part of the Summer Flex Pass Series

Weekend Comedy
By Jeanne & Sam Bobrick

Jul 7-Jul 31
‘Laughs are 24-karat gold!’

When an older and younger couple mistakenly 
rent the same cottage for the weekend, 

the generation gap kicks in 
and the gloves come off in this hilarious 

vacation gone wrong!

The Kitchen Witches
By Caroline Smith
sep 8-oct 2

‘If you can’t stand the laughter,
get out of the kitchen!’

When archrivals Dolly and Isobel get hired to 
co-host a TV cooking show, trouble starts to 
brew. It’s a fool-proof recipe for chaos and 

comedy as these duelling chefs do their best 
to upstage each other. These “kitchen witches” 

are cooking up a storm!

Dear Santa By Norm Foster
nov 24-Dec 18

Public and School performances — Not part of the summer flex pass series
‘makes you laugh & lifts your spirits.’ – Halifax Chronicle Herald

A laugh-filled holiday show for children and adults. Chaos at the North Pole! Santa tries to deal 
with a child’s special wish, a supply shortage in the workshop, complaints from elves,

a sleigh salesman, a choir that can’t sing and a stowaway teen. Holiday hilarity for the whole family!

The Sensuous Senator
By Michael Parker
Jun 9-Jul 3

‘Fast paced & fun!’
Last season’s amorous ambassador, 

Harry Douglas, is at it again in a brand new 
episode! This time he’s running for President 
on a morality platform. But you’d never know 
it from the shenanigans he gets up to in this 

laugh riot season opener!

Not Now, Darling
By Ray Cooney & John Chapman

aug 4-aug 28
‘Totally hilarious!’

The owner of a fur salon tries to give his mistress 
an expensive mink by selling it to her mobster 
husband dirt-cheap. But the plan backfires and 
a host of gangsters and suspicious customers 

descend upon the place. (Fun furs only!)

Lucien’s Labour Lost
Starring Marshall Button

oct 13-oct 16
Not part of the Summer Flex Pass Series

‘an Acadian blessing of laughter!’ 
– Ottawa Citizen

Canada’s funniest blue-collar worker hits The 
Playhouse stage again with his hilarious take on 
everything from love to politics. Drop by his bar 

and find out what’s on his mind these days.

“Expose Yourself to a Good Laugh!”
Great Rates for Bus Tours, 

Great Group & Senior Rates
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July 1 to 30
Written by 

Daniela Vlaskalic,
Charlie Tomlinson, 

Beth Graham

    Thousand Islands Playhouse Gananoque, ON.

613 382-7020 / 866.382.7020 | 1000islandsplayhouse.com

Performances: Tuesday to Saturday at 8 pm, Wednesday, Saturday & Sunday at 2:30 pm

Performances: Tuesday to Sunday at 8 pm, Friday & Saturday at 2:30 pm

sPrInger TheaTre Performances

fIrehall TheaTre Performances

lend me 
a Tenor

The 
drowning 

girls
Billy Bishop 
goes to War

ned durango

Wingfield 
lost & found

heroes

may 31 to June 11
Written & Created by Roger Bean

July 22
to august 27

Written by 
Ken Ludwig

august 5 
to september 3

Written & Composed 
by John Gray

in Collaboration 
with Eric Peterson

october 7 to 29
Book by Norm Foster

Music & Lyrics by Leslie Arden

June 14
to July 16
Written by 

Dan Needles

september 2
to october 1

Written by 
Gérald Sibleyras,

Translated by 
Tom Stoppard

Celebrating 30 Seasons of Live Theatre on the Waterfront

In photo: Rod Beattie

In photo: Mo Bock, Greg Wanless
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The 50s & 60s Musical Great storytelling!

Classic Comedy

New Musical

New Comedy

Drama Canadian Classic

July 1 to 30
Written by

Daniela Vlaskalic,
Charlie Tomlinson,

Beth Graham

Watertown D.P.A.O.
315.782.0044 / 800.533.2859 | dpao.org/concerts

GENERAL ADMISSION IS ON A FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVE BASIS!!!  WE 
CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE IF PEOPLE STAND IN FRONT OF YOU DURING THE 

CONCERT IN EITHER THE RESERVED OR GENERAL ADMISSION SECTIONS.
NO FOOD, DRINKS, OR VIDEO CAMERAS ALLOWED!

Wednesday, June, 29, 2011
7 PM (Doors Open at 6 PM) 

Watertown Fairgrounds Arena (Indoor Show)
$49 Reserved (Floor or Bleacher)

$36 General Admission

sTeVe marTIn Performing 
with The steep canyon rangers:

an evening of Bluegrass & Banjo

reBa

Saturday, July 23, 2011
7 PM (Gates Open at 5 PM) 

Watertown Fairgrounds Baseball Diamond
(Outdoor Show - Rain or Shine)

$75 Reserved Seating SOLD OUT!!
$62 General Admission

GENERAL ADMISSION IS ON A FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVE BASIS!!!  WE 
CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE IF PEOPLE STAND IN FRONT OF YOU DURING THE 

CONCERT IN EITHER THE RESERVED OR GENERAL ADMISSION SECTIONS.
NO FOOD, DRINKS, CHAIRS, OR VIDEO CAMERAS ALLOWED!

ticKets 
are 

on sale 
noW!

Saturday, August 13, 2011
3 PM (Doors Open at 2 PM) 

Watertown Fairgrounds Arena
(Indoor Show)

 
$22 Reserved (Floor or Bleacher)

$18 General Admission
GENERAL ADMISSION IS ON A FIRST-COME, FIRST-SERVE BASIS!!!  WE 

CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE IF PEOPLE STAND IN FRONT OF YOU DURING THE 
CONCERT IN EITHER THE RESERVED OR GENERAL ADMISSION SECTIONS.

NO FOOD, DRINKS, OR VIDEO CAMERAS ALLOWED!

dan Zanes & frIends
(Kids show)

www.thehip.com
 

Friday, June 24, 2011
7 PM (Gates Open at 5 PM) 

Watertown Fairgrounds Baseball Diamond
(Outdoor Show - Rain or Shine!)

$76 Reserved Standing   SOLD OUT!!!
$66 General Admission

 
ALL SECTIONS ARE ON A FIRST-COME, 

FIRST-SERVE BASIS!!!  
Limited Bleacher and Grandstand Seating 

is available in the General Admission Section. 

NO FOOD, DRINKS, CHAIRS, OR VIDEO CAMERAS ALLOWED 
THROUGH THE GATES!

1

dPao/ToYoTa
summer concerT serIes    

TIcKeTs for all four summer concerTs
are on-sale noW!!

To purchase Tickets Call DPAO at 315-782-0044 
or 1-800-533-2859 or visit dpao.org


